IMI PBM ANGLE STEM TANK BOTTOM VALVES
Fire Rated AF Series 3, 1” - 6”
DESIGN FEATURES:
• Fire Rated, tested to API-607
• AF Series Fire Rated Tank Bottom valves have o-rings.
• Designed for applications where automation may interfere with tank head or jacket.
• Pad radius facilitates efficient drainage and reduces the pocket area above the ball.
• Stem assembly accommodates IMI PBM Direct Mount Actuation for accurate align-

POLISH
(15-16)
How To Order:
H-
Cast 316/
316L  S / S E 1" X- Hygienic Clamp A
RTFE Seats / Graphite Seals / FKM
O-Ring - -
Standard Weld
Pad -
Standard Ball
and Stem - - W/ Standard Lever Handle - 125 Ra ID
HL
Cast
316L  S / S G 1-1/2" Q- FNPT B
RTFE Seats / Graphite Seals / VTFE
Cav Fill / FKM O-Ring G 17-4PH Stem 02
W/O Handle
W/ Stem Actuator Prep A 20 Ra ID
H 2" L- 150# RF Flange 04 Locking Lever Handle D 15 Ra ID
K 3" 08 Gear Operator (Req'd for 6") E 10 Ra ID
L 4" 20 DA 80psig actuator
M* 6" 27 DA 60psig actuator
34 SR 80psig actuator
41 SR 60psig actuator
Other material options
available - Contact PBM.
C-
Y-
Hastelloy
C-276
Hastelloy
C-22
p- AL6XN
Other seat/seal options available -
Contact PBM.
02 w/o weld pad
w/ shipping pad
Other Weld Pad Options
available - Contact PBM.VTFE Seats / Graphite Seals / VTFE
Cav Fill / FKM O-Ring
H
S-TEF® Seats / Graphite Seals /
FKM O-Ring
I
S-TEF® Seats / Graphite Seals /
VTFE Cav Fill / FKM O-Ring
C
VTFE Seats / Graphite Seals / FKM
O-Ring
D
VTFE seats & seals Std for "X"
RTFE seats & seals Std for "Q" &"L"
AF 3
Other operator options available -
Contact PBM.
More polish available -
Contact PBM.
F
G
H
20 Ra ID after
Electro Polish
15 Ra ID after
Electro Polish
10 Ra ID after
Electro Polish
Why an Angle Stem (AF) Flush Tank ball valve?